Stadium Timeline — Important Meetings and Deadlines
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[ Date Day Time Meeting/Deadline Room Purpose
" May 17 Friday 1-3 pm Design Subcommittee 333 City Hall Review Design
May 23 Thursday 4-6 pm Planning Subcommittee 333 City Hall Review Design
May 30 Thursday 4-6 pm Implementation Committee | 319 City Hall Review Design
June 13 Thursday 4-6 pm Implementation Committee | 333 City Hall Review Design
June 13 Thursday 4:30 pm Planning Commission 319 City Hall Walk the Planning
Committee of the Whole Commission Through the
Review Timeline
June 14 Friday 1-3 pm Design Subcommittee 333 City Hall Review Design
June 18 Tuesday 4-6 pm Stakeholder Subcommittee | 319 City Hall Review Design
June 27 Thursday 4-6 pm Implementation Committee | 333 City Hall Review Design/Vote on the
Design
July 12 Friday 1-3 pm Design Subcommittee 333 City Hall Review Design
July 16 Tuesday 4-6 pm Stakeholder Subcommittee | 319 City Hall Review Design
July 18 Thursday 4-6 pm Planning Subcommittee 333 City Hall Review Design
July 25 Thursday 4-6 pm Implementation Committee | 319 City Hall Vote on the Design
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September 20

Planning Commission and City Council Path Option 2

July 19 Friday 21-day notice for Planning
Commission meeting

August 12 Monday 1:30 pm Planning Commission 317 City Hall Approve the
public hearing Implementation Committee

Recommendation

August 22 or Thursday 9:30 am Zoning & Planning 317 City Hall Approve the

September 12 Committee of the City Implementation Committee
Council Recommendation

August 30 or Friday 9:30 am City Council 317 City Hall Approve the

Implementation Committee

Recommendation

Additional Planning Commission and City Council Paths if Applicable

August 2 to October 4

August 23 to October 18




